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Direction
Ytterbyn Skolan — Vånafjärden E4

60 stops

Open route schedule

Ytterbyn Skolan

Ytterbyvägen/Smedbacksv

Storövägen vsk Målsövägen

Gyssvägen/Marahamnsv

Gyssv/Rönnv

Slussv/Hamnvägen

Slussvägen/Kvarnvägen

Centralvägen/Medängsv

Centralvägen/Vestmansv

Nyborg Affären

Ytterbyvägen/Smedbacksv

Ytterbyn Skolan

Ytterbyvägen/Lievägen

Ytterbyvägen/Nygårdsv

Nyborgsvägen/Holmenv

Vallen/Sandviksvägen

Vallen/Älvvägen

Allev Tele 24 Kalix

SIS Ungdomshem

Johannisbergsv/Verkstadsv

Johannisbergsv/Bäckv

Route schedule
Ytterbyn Skolan — Vånafjärden E4

Monday 05:40-21:04

Tuesday 05:40-21:04

Wednesday 05:40-21:04

Thursday 05:40-21:04

Friday 05:40-21:04

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ytterbyn Skolan

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-3890403953
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-3890403953
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-3890403953


Johannisbergsv/Hedv

Grytnäs

Omsorgens Hus

Pålängevägen/Frängsmyrv

Pålängev/Svedjev

Pålängevägen/Lappkullv

Innanbäckens Förskola

Rolfs E4

Kalix busstation

Kalix Ryssgraven

Kalix Sjukhus Centrumvägen

Kalix Sjukhus

Egnahemsv/Skogsgränd

Egnahemsvägen/Garvareg

Egnahemsvägen/Hedgårdsv

Nystadsparken

Lägergatan/Soldatv

Flygfältsvägen

Näsbyvägen/Vassenv

Kalix Friskola

Åkervägen/Näsbygården

Centrumvägen/Jägarbov

Bredviksvägen/Norra infart

Bredviksv/Åvs

Bredviksvägen/Nybacksv

Bredviksvägen/Lotsv

Bredviksv/Mellanvägen

Stora vägen/Strandv

Stora vägen/Tvärvägen



Stora vägen/Jannev

Stora vägen/Hamnvägen

Vikmanholmen

Kalixv/Lillnorgrensbacke

Norrlandsgatan

Bruksgatan/Kappelgränd

Karlsborgsvägen/Dalvägen

Karlsborgsvägen/Åsvägen

Vånafjärden

Vånafjärden E4



Direction
Vånafjärden E4 — Ytterbyn Skolan

62 stops

Open route schedule

Vånafjärden E4

Vånafjärden

Karlsborgsvägen/Åsvägen

Karlsborgsvägen/Dalvägen

Bruksgatan/Kappelgränd

Norrlandsgatan

Kalixv/Lillnorgrensbacke

Vikmanholmen

Stora vägen/Hamnvägen

Stora vägen/Jannev

Stora vägen/Tvärvägen

Stora vägen/Strandv

Bredviksv/Mellanvägen

Bredviksvägen/Lotsv

Bredviksvägen/Nybacksv

Bredviksv/Åvs

Bredviksvägen/Norra infart

Centrumvägen/Jägarbov

Åkervägen/Näsbygården

Kalix Friskola

Näsbyvägen/Vassenv

Flygfältsvägen

Lägergatan/Soldatv

Nystadsparken

Egnahemsvägen/Hedgårdsv

Route schedule
Vånafjärden E4 — Ytterbyn Skolan

Monday 05:15-22:08

Tuesday 05:15-22:08

Wednesday 05:15-22:08

Thursday 05:15-22:08

Friday 05:15-22:08

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Vånafjärden E4

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-3890403953


Egnahemsvägen/Garvareg

Egnahemsv/Skogsgränd

Kalix Sjukhus

Kalix Sjukhus Centrumvägen

Kalix Ryssgraven

Kalix Folkets Hus

Kalix busstation

Rolfs E4

Lappkullv/Gammelängsv

Pålängevägen/Lappkullv

Pålängev/Svedjev

Pålängevägen/Frängsmyrv

Omsorgens Hus

Grytnäs

Johannisbergsv/Hedv

Johannisbergsv/Bäckv

Johannisbergsv/Verkstadsv

SIS Ungdomshem

Allev Tele 24 Kalix

Vallen/Nyborgsvägen

Vallen/Älvvägen

Vallen/Sandviksvägen

Nyborgsvägen/Holmenv

Ytterbyvägen/Nygårdsv

Ytterbyvägen/Lievägen

Ytterbyn Skolan

Ytterbyvägen/Smedbacksv

Storövägen vsk Målsövägen



Gyssvägen/Marahamnsv

Gyssv/Rönnv

Slussv/Hamnvägen

Slussvägen/Kvarnvägen

Centralvägen/Medängsv

Centralvägen/Vestmansv

Nyborg Affären

Ytterbyvägen/Smedbacksv

Ytterbyn Skolan

1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kalix

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


